35000CPH Pick And Place Led Panel Machine SIRA Double
Motor
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CE , ISO , CCC
RT-1
1 Unit
USD 26000~48000
Vacuum wooden packing
15-30 days
T/T
50 Unit per mouth
Product Specification
1200*1930*1500mm
2200kg
Max:450*350mm Min:80*80mm
±0.02mm ,Vision Alignment, Mark Vision
35000 CPH
LED,resistor,capacitors,shaped
Components,etc.
Pick And Place Led Panel Machine,
35000CPH Led Panel Machine,
35000CPH Pick And Place machine
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Length*Width*Height:
Total Weight:
PCB Length Width:
Mounting Precision:
Mounting Speed:
Components:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
35000CPH Pick And Place Led Panel Machine SIRA Double Motor
fully automatic led light bulb making machine pick and place robot mobile display making machine
Technical parameter
Length*Width*Height 1200*1930*1500mm
Total Weight 2200kg
PCB Length Width Max:400*350mm Min:50*50mm
Mounting Precision ±0.02mm ,Vision alignment,
Mark vision
Mounting speed 35000 CPH
Components LED,resistor,capacitors,shaped components,etc.
power/power consumption 380AC,50Hz/ 6kw
No.of Feeders Station 32 PCS
No.of nozzles 10 PCS
Mounting Height <22mm
Main process of SMT Line for DOB manufacturing
Different type of DOB PCBA
The PCBA of Linear bulbs
Our Partners
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
ETON advanced technology and innovation drives the revolution of market rapidly, and obtains a number of intellectual property technologies,
including 9 invention patents, 112 practical patents , 12 software copyrights, which save much labors and space of production , got large market
share in USA , KOREA, INDIA, GERMANY, EGYPT, TURKEY, VIETNAM, TUNISIA, THAILAND more than 20 countries.
Respond in time
We provide you with high quality materials and competitive prices
Good communication
Well-trained and experienced staffs to answer your enquires in fluent English
High efficiency
Complete the production shipment in the shortest time
High quality
Strict before shipping the products,Responsible for the quality of all products
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.